
 

 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
 
Sealed Tenders are invited from Suppliers, Manufacturers, Authorized Dealers and Distributors registered 
with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments for following procurements: 
 
 

1. Name of Work: Fiber Optic Connectivity between IT Department to various Departments. 

Tender No. PD(M-III)/NED/ITD/FOC/197/16 
The tender document is based on Single Stage One Envelop procedure. Each Bid should comprise of One 
Single Envelop containing both Technical and Financial Proposal along-with a Payorder @ 2.50% of the 
TOTAL BID COST as Earnest Money in favor  Director Finance, NEDUET, Karachi 

Start Date of Sale Last Date of Sale Submission / Closing 
Date/Time 

Opening 
Date/Time Tender Fee 

30-06-2016 18-07-2016 19-07-2016/ 10:00 A.M    19-07-2016/ 10:30 A.M Rs. 1,000/- 

2. Name of Work: Procurement / Supply, Installation & Commissioning of CCTV System  

Tender No. PC/NED/CCTV System/01/16 
The Bidders should submit Two Separate Sealed Envelops. One Envelope should contain the Technical 
Proposal and a Payorder  @ 2% of the TOTAL BID COST as Earnest Money in favor  Director Finance, 
NEDUET, Karachi and be clearly marked as “Technical Proposal” while the other Envelop should contain 
the Financial Proposal and be clearly marked as “Financial Proposal”. Both the Envelops should be placed 
in Third Sealed Envelop and all the Envelops should be clearly marked with the Name of Bidder.  

Start Date of Sale Last Date of Sale Submission / Closing 
Date/Time 

Opening 
Date/Time Tender Fee 

30-06-2016 18-07-2016 19-07-2016/ 10:30 A.M    19-07-2016/ 11:00 A.M Rs. 1,000/- 

 
The Tender Documents can be obtained from the Office of Assistant Director (Procurement-II) against 
written request and proof of Registration with GST and Income Tax Departments with a Pay Order / Demand 
Draft of the Tender Fee in favour of Director Finance, NEDUET on any working day during Office Hours. 
Tender Documents can also be obtained by Post against Pay Order of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred 
Only) as Courier Charges in addition Tender Fee.  
  
 

The Tenders duly completed and addressed to the Assistant Director (Procurement-II) should be dropped 
in the Tender Box placed in the Office of Project Director (M-III) of this University, which shall be opened 
on the same day according to the above schedule in presence of Bidders or their representatives who may 
wish to be present. In case of any holiday or disturbance, the Tenders will be opened on the next working 
day as per schedule. Bidders are requested to give their best and final prices as no negotiations shall be 
made. 
 
 

This Tender Notice and the Tender Document can be seen and obtained on University Website 
www.neduet.edu.pk and SPPRA Website www.pprasindh.gov.pk. 

 
                                      

Director Procurement 
 
 

 

1 NNEEDD  UUNNIIVVEERRSSIITTYY  OOFF  EENNGGIINNEEEERRIINNGG  &&  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  
UUNNIIVVEERRSSIITTYY  RROOAADD,,  KKAARRAACCHHII  ––  7755227700,,  PPAAKKIISSTTAANN  

TTeell::  ((002211))  9999226611226611--6688  EExxtt  22229911FFaaxx::  ((002211))  9999226611225555  
EEmmaaiill::  ddddff@@nneedduueett..eedduu..ppkk      WWeebbssiittee::    hhttttpp::////wwwwww..nneedduueett..eedduu..ppkk  

http://www.neduet.edu.pk/
http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/









































































































































	0
	TENDER NOTICE

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64
	65
	66
	67
	68

